+Name: Pick Up Date:
Phone: Time:
Credit Card:

The Market's Holiday Menu 2025

Please order by Saturday November 22, 2025. Pick up by Thanksgiving Day, Thursday November 27,
2025 by 12 noon. Please call 914-764-5736 and speak to Arturo. Any cancellations MUST be made 72
hrs prior to pickup. Thank you.

Hors D’Oeuvres:

Mini Lump Crab Cakes w/Chipotle Mayo
Bacon Wrapped Dates with Manchego
Pigs in a Blanket

$36.00 dz.
$36.99dz. ____
$16.00 dz.

Imported Cheese Board: served with sliced baguettes, crackers & berries

3 Cheeses, Serves 10-12
5 Cheeses, Serves 15-20
Mac & Cheese Truffle Bites
Brie with Raspberry in Philo
Antipasto Skewers
Jumbo Garlic Shrimp

Entrees:

Fresh Oven Roasted Turkeys:
12-14 1bs.
14-16 lbs.
16-18 Ibs.
18 + Ibs.
Spiral Ham
Turkey Breast Boneless
Spiral Sliced Half Ham
Beef Tenderloin Roast w/Horseradish sauce
Red Wine Braised Short Ribs
Beef Lasagna Large: 16-20 ppl.
Beef Lasagna Small: 8-10 ppl.
Vegetable Lasagna Large: 16-20 ppl.
Rack of Lamb

Sides:

Traditional Stuffing

Gluten Free Stuffing

Yukon Mashed Potatoes w/cream & butter

Scalloped Potatoes w/caramelized onions & gruyere cheese

Roasted Butternut Squash w/Dill

Green Beans Almondine

Roasted Garlic Brussel Sprouts w/Guanciale
Cranberry Relish

Turkey Gravy

Latkas

Apple Salad w/Feta, Pomegranate Arils & toasted

Pecans

Special Requests please talk with Arturo

MED. $120.00 ____
LG. $180.00

$28.00 dz.
$36.00 dz.
$28.99dz.
$22.99 1b.

$8499ea. _
$90.99ea. _
$11099ea. _
Ask for pricing
$7599ea._
$17.99 Ib.

$79.99 ea.
$32.991b. _
$29.99 Ib.
$120.00

$60.00

$90.00

MP

$10991b.
$12991b.
$8.991b.
$10.991b. _____
$10991b.
$10.991b.
$11.991b.
$8.99 pt.
$11.99qt
$2.99ea.

MED. $50.00
LG. $75.00



