+Name:	Pick Up Date:
Phone:	Time:
Credit Card:	
The Market's I	Holiday Menu 2025
2025 by 12 noon. Please call 914-764-5736 a	5. Pick up by Thanksgiving Day, Thursday November 27, and speak to Arturo. Any cancellations MUST be made 72 o pickup. Thank you.
Hors D'Oeuvres:	
Mini Lump Crab Cakes w/Chipotle Mayo	\$36.00 dz
Bacon Wrapped Dates with Manchego	\$36.99 dz
Pigs in a Blanket	\$16.00 dz
Imported Cheese Board: served with sliced baguette 3 Cheeses, Serves 10-12	
5 Cheeses, Serves 10-12 5 Cheeses, Serves 15-20	MED. \$120.00 LG. \$180.00
Mac & Cheese Truffle Bites	\$28.00 dz
Brie with Raspberry in Philo	\$36.00 dz
Antipasto Skewers	\$28.99dz
Jumbo Garlic Shrimp	\$22.99 lb
Entrees:	
Fresh Oven Roasted Turkeys:	
12-14 lbs.	\$84.99 ea
14-16 lbs.	\$90.99 ea
16-18 lbs.	\$110.99 ea
18 + lbs.	Ask for pricing
Spiral Ham	\$75.99 ea
Turkey Breast Boneless	\$17.99 lb
Spiral Sliced Half Ham	\$79.99 ea
Beef Tenderloin Roast w/Horseradish sauce	\$32.99 lb
Red Wine Braised Short Ribs	\$29.99 lb
Beef Lasagna Large: 16-20 ppl. Beef Lasagna Small: 8-10 ppl.	\$120.00 \$60.00
Vegetable Lasagna Large: 16-20 ppl.	\$90.00
Rack of Lamb	MP
Sides:	
Traditional Stuffing	\$10.99 lb

Sides:	
Traditional Stuffing	\$10.99 lb
Gluten Free Stuffing	\$12.99 lb
Yukon Mashed Potatoes w/cream & butter	\$8.99 lb
Scalloped Potatoes w/caramelized onions & gruyere cheese	\$10.99 lb
Roasted Butternut Squash w/Dill	\$10.99 lb
Green Beans Almondine	\$10.99 lb
Roasted Garlic Brussel Sprouts w/Guanciale	\$11.99 lb
Cranberry Relish	\$8.99 pt
Turkey Gravy	\$11.99 qt
Latkas	\$2.99ea
Apple Salad w/Feta, Pomegranate Arils & toasted	
Pecans	MED. \$50.00
	LG. \$75.00

Special Requests please talk with Arturo